
Luftballon-Challenge Woche 1:  

Standorte Teamname Wiederholungszahl + Datum 
Freiburg Elsa & Anna  41 (02.06.2025) 

 Team Wutz 30 (04.06.2025) 

 Brotatos 169 (05.06.2025) 

Hamburg  Volleyballer 1093 (04.06.2025) 

 Punkies 268 (04.06.2025) 

 Nachos 115 (04.06.2025) 

 Pokémon 71 (05.06.2025) 

 Furzis 60 (04.06.2025) 

München  Nikola 104 

 Annemarie 104 

Mainz Mainz 1  112 (03.06.2025) 

 Mainz 2 91 (03.06.2025) 

 Mickey Mouse 100 (04.06.2025 

Lübeck Gabi 65 (04.06.2025) 

Essen RoRO 491 

 Gresmanika 74 
 

Gesamtranking 

1. Volleyballer (Hamburg) – 1093 
2. RoRO (Essen) – 491 
3. Punkies (Hamburg) – 268 
4. Brotatos (Freiburg) – 169 
5. Nachos (Hamburg) – 115 
6. Mainz 1 (Mainz) – 112 
7. Nikola / Annemarie (München) – 104 
8. Mickey Mouse (Mainz) – 100 
9. Mainz 2 (Mainz) – 91 
10. Gresmanika (Essen) – 74 
11. Pokémon (Hamburg) – 71 
12. Gabi (Lübeck) – 65 
13. Furzis (Hamburg) – 60 
14. Elsa & Anna (Freiburg) – 41 
15. Team Wutz (Freiburg) – 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Standort-Rankings 

Freiburg 

1. Brotatos – 169 
2. Elsa & Anna – 41 
3. Team Wutz – 30 

Hamburg 

1. Volleyballer – 1093 
2. Punkies – 268 
3. Nachos – 115 
4. Pokémon – 71 
5. Furzis – 60 

München 

1. Nikola / Annemarie – 104 

Mainz 

1. Mainz 1 – 112 
2. Mickey Mouse – 100 
3. Mainz 2 – 91 

Lübeck 

1. Gabi – 65 

Essen 

1. RoRO – 491 
2. Gresmanika – 74 

 


